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B.B.A.( Computer Application) 2024 Credit Pattern

Seat No
50522
50523
50524
50525
50526
50527

50528

50529
50530
50531
50532

50533
50534
50535
50536
50537
50538
50539
50540
50541
50542
50543

Student Name
BADGUJAR JANHAVI DIPAK
WAGH RUKHMINI KAKASAHEB
AHIRE SHWETA VISHAL
AHIRE SIDDHESHWARI KISHOR
AMLE ARYAN VIVEK
BAGUL RONIT SACHIN

BAGUL SHRUTI PRAVIN

BHADARGE SHRUSHTI MANIK
BHAVSAR VAISHNAVI PRASHANT
BORHADE ABHIJEET SOMNATH
BORSE HEMANT SANJAY

CHAURASIYA MAYANK UDAY
CHAVAN NUPUR NITIN
CHAVAN VAISHANAVI ANIL
DATE SIDDHI CHANDAN
GAIKWAD DARSHANA DNYANESHWAR
GAWALI VIVEK RAJENDRA
GHODKE TANMAY DHANANJAY
KALE OM DEEPAK

KAMBLE NIMESH GAUTAM
KARANDIKAR ADWAIT PARESH
KAZI SAMIYA ISMAIL

Mother Name
SUNITA
MAYATAI
SARALA
SAVITA
MEENAKSHI

BAGUL
SARIKA
SACHIN

BAGUL
CHARUSHILA
PRAVIN

KALPANA
RAJASHREE
SAVITA

SUREKHA
SANJAY
BORSE

CHETANA
APARNA
ANJALI
BHAVANA
SANGITA
HARSHADA
DEEPALI
MONIKA
REKHA
SWARADA

KAZI ANJUM
ISMAIL

PRN
1022400613
1022400565
1022400587
1022400608
1022400583
1022400614

1022400586

1022400605
1022400566
1022400584
1022400588

1022400575
1022400607
1022400590
1022400595
1022400612
1022400574
1022400606
1022400573
1022400591
1022400564
1022400579
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50544
50545

50546
50547
50548
50549
50550
50551

50552
50553
50554

50555
50556
50557
50558
50559

50560

50561

50562
50563
50564
50565
50566

50567
50568
50569
50570
50571

KHAIRNAR CHETAN RAVINDRA
KHARKAR JAYESH SUNIL

KULKARNI SOHAM VAIBHAV
KUMAVAT MANSI SOHAN
LAVANYA DEELIP KULKARNI
MAHAKAL OM SAKET

MALEKPURWALA HUSSAIN ASGARBHAI

MANDE ADITYA RAVINDRA

NAVSUPE SHRAVANI NITIN
NIKAM ADITYA RAHUL
PATIL MANISH RAVINDRA

PATIL NAYAN RAJENDRA
PAWAR SAMEER SHREEKANT
PAWAR YASH MADHUKAR
PEERZADA HASNAIN NAHED
PHAD VAIBHAVY DNYANESHWAR

SALVE PRABODH DEEPAK

SAYKHEDKAR VEDANT RAHUL

SAYYED TANIYA ALIZA KHALIQUE ALI
SHAIKH ASHRAF ILIYAS

SHELAR RAHUL KANTILAL
SHERTATE SHRADDHA SHAILENDRA
SHINDE ATHARV SHARAD

SHINDE NEHA SHEKHAR
SHIRSAT TANUJ RAJESH
SONAWANE NAYAN SUNIL

VYAS PRIYANKA PRAMODKUMAR
WAGH RASHMI RAVINDRA

SUREKHA

KHARKAR
MANISHA
SUNIL

MANISHA
MUNNI
BHARATI
VAISHALI
SAMINA

SUNITA
RAVINDRA
MANDE

JYOTI
RATNAMALA

PATIL ANITA
RAVINDRA

SUVARNA
RADHIKA
VARSHA

SHAGUFTA

SAVITA
DNYANESHW
AR PHAD

BHARTI
SALVE

SEEMA
RAHUL
SAYKHEDKAR

RUMANA
MUNNI
AKANKSHA
VIDYA

SHINDE
ANITA
SHARAD

MRUNALINI
PARUL
ANITA

JYOTI

SUVARNA

1022400592
1022400597

1022400563
1022400600
1022400593
1022400596
1022400562
1022400603

1022400609
1022400571
1022400577

1022400604
1022400569
1022400570
1022400561
1022400580

1022400576

1022400578

1022400567
1022400582
1022400602
1022400610
1022400589

1022400581
1022400585
1022400572
1022400599
1022400568
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50572

50573
52909
52910
52911
52912
52913
52914
52915
52916
52917
52918
52919
52920
52921
52922
52923
52924
52925
52926
52927
52928
52929
52930
52931
52932

52933
52934
52935
52936
52937
52938
52939
52940

WANKHEDE PRANALI VIJAY

YEOLA BHAGYASHRI GANGADHAR
ALMAD ISHWARI SUNIL

BAGUL PRATHAMESH VINAYAK
BAKARE OM ANIL

BATHIJA KRISH DILIP

BATTASE ADITYA PRAMOD
BELE SHIVANI VAIBHAV
BHADANE PRATYUSH VISHWAS
BHALERAO AYUSH PRAMOD
BORSE MAYUR RAJENDRA
DAYMA PRAGATI GIRDHARI
GUJARATHI SIDDHI ATUL
JADHAV TANUJA BHARAT
JESSICA NIXON

KANE AARUSH AJIT

KHAIRNAR SANJANA RAJENDRA
KUYATE JANHAVI ANIL
MAHAJAN OM KAILAS
MALKAPURWALA HUZEIFA JOHER
MHASKE RUTIK KANTILAL

PALI PARTH NARENDRA
PARDESHI RUSHIKESH PRAVIN
PATIL DIMPLE NARAYAN
PAWAR DEVESH ATUL
PRATITI AMAR MERUGOLA

RAMPURWALA HASHIM IBRAHIM
RATHOD SULOCHANA SUBHASH
ROKADE HRUSHIKESH KIRAN
ROTE NITESH NITIN
SALUNKE ARYAN DURGESH
SHAIKH ARSHIYA ARIF
SHAIKH AYAN HARUN

SHAIKH REHAN NASIR

SEEMA VIJAY

WANKHEDE
YOGITA

TAPASYA
ARCHANA
VAISHALI
HEENA
SEEMA
GEETA
SHALINEE
VANITA
JAYSHREE
JYOTI
RASHMI
TORANA
LILLY
SUSHUMNA
SUNITA
USHA
SANGITA
SAKINA
KUSUM
NITA
YOGITA
RADHA
SWATI

VIDYA
MERUGOLA

JAMILA
PURNA
SONALI
SANGITA
NEETA
SHABANA
NILOFAR
RUKHSAR

1022400594

1022400611
1022501534
1022501562
1022501552
1022501536
1022501567
1022501559
1022501548
1022501568
1022501558
1022501535
1022501540
1022501543
1022501537
1022501553
1022501565
1022501566
1022501555
1022501538
1022501564
1022501554
1022501550
1022501544
1022501551
1022501563

1022501541
1022501569
1022501556
1022501571
1022501570
1022501546
1022501547
1022501557
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52941
52942
52943
52944
52945
52946

SHAIKH SUFYAN WAHID

TAJANE BHAVIKA SANTOSH
TOLANI YASHIKA KISHORKUMAR
WABALE ARYAN SHARAD

WAGH SARTHAK ANIL

YADAV PRASHIL PREMCHANDRA

SHABANA
REKHA
USHA
VANDANA
SIMA

SHEELAWATI

1022501542
1022501560
1022501545
1022501561
1022501549
1022501539
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