

Savitribai Phule Pune University



(Formerly University of Pune)

Student List for : B.B.A.(Computer Application) 2024 Credit Pattern

OCT/NOV 2025

College Name: 0020 B.Y.K. (Sinnar) College of Commerce

Branch Name: B.B.A.(Computer Application) 2024 Credit Pattern

Seat No	Student Name	Mother Name	PRN
50522	BADGUJAR JANHAVI DIPAK	SUNITA	1022400613
50523	WAGH RUKHMINI KAKASAHEB	MAYATAI	1022400565
50524	AHIRE SHWETA VISHAL	SARALA	1022400587
50525	AHIRE SIDDHESHWARI KISHOR	SAVITA	1022400608
50526	AMLE ARYAN VIVEK	MEENAKSHI	1022400583
50527	BAGUL RONIT SACHIN	BAGUL SARIKA SACHIN	1022400614
50528	BAGUL SHRUTI PRAVIN	BAGUL CHARUSHILA PRAVIN	1022400586
50529	BHADARGE SHRUSHTI MANIK	KALPANA	1022400605
50530	BHAVSAR VAISHNAVI PRASHANT	RAJASHREE	1022400566
50531	BORHADE ABHIJEET SOMNATH	SAVITA	1022400584
50532	BORSE HEMANT SANJAY	SUREKHA SANJAY BORSE	1022400588
50533	CHAURASIYA MAYANK UDAY	CHETANA	1022400575
50534	CHAVAN NUPUR NITIN	APARNA	1022400607
50535	CHAVAN VAISHANAVI ANIL	ANJALI	1022400590
50536	DATE SIDDHI CHANDAN	BHAVANA	1022400595
50537	GAIKWAD DARSHANA DNYANESHWAR	SANGITA	1022400612
50538	GAWALI VIVEK RAJENDRA	HARSHADA	1022400574
50539	GHODKE TANMAY DHANANJAY	DEEPALI	1022400606
50540	KALE OM DEEPAK	MONIKA	1022400573
50541	KAMBLE NIMESH GAUTAM	REKHA	1022400591
50542	KARANDIKAR ADWAIT PARESH	SWARADA	1022400564
50543	KAZI SAMIYA ISMAIL	KAZI ANJUM ISMAIL	1022400579

50544	KHAIRNAR CHETAN RAVINDRA	SUREKHA	1022400592
50545	KHARKAR JAYESH SUNIL	KHARKAR MANISHA SUNIL	1022400597
50546	KULKARNI SOHAM VAIBHAV	MANISHA	1022400563
50547	KUMAVAT MANSI SOHAN	MUNNI	1022400600
50548	LAVANYA DEELIP KULKARNI	BHARATI	1022400593
50549	MAHAKAL OM SAKET	VAISHALI	1022400596
50550	MALEKPURWALA HUSSAIN ASGARBHAI	SAMINA	1022400562
50551	MANDE ADITYA RAVINDRA	SUNITA RAVINDRA MANDE	1022400603
50552	NAVSUPE SHRAVANI NITIN	JYOTI	1022400609
50553	NIKAM ADITYA RAHUL	RATNAMALA	1022400571
50554	PATIL MANISH RAVINDRA	PATIL ANITA RAVINDRA	1022400577
50555	PATIL NAYAN RAJENDRA	SUVARNA	1022400604
50556	PAWAR SAMEER SHREEKANT	RADHIKA	1022400569
50557	PAWAR YASH MADHUKAR	VARSHA	1022400570
50558	PEERZADA HASNAIN NAHED	SHAGUFTA	1022400561
50559	PHAD VAIBHAV DNYANESHWAR	SAVITA DNYANESHW AR PHAD	1022400580
50560	SALVE PRABODH DEEPAK	BHARTI SALVE	1022400576
50561	SAYKHEDKAR VEDANT RAHUL	SEEMA RAHUL SAYKHEDKAR	1022400578
50562	SAYYED TANIYA ALIZA KHALIQUE ALI	RUMANA	1022400567
50563	SHAIKH ASHRAF ILIYAS	MUNNI	1022400582
50564	SHELAR RAHUL KANTILAL	AKANKSHA	1022400602
50565	SHERTATE SHRADDHA SHAILENDRA	VIDYA	1022400610
50566	SHINDE ATHARV SHARAD	SHINDE ANITA SHARAD	1022400589
50567	SHINDE NEHA SHEKHAR	MRUNALINI	1022400581
50568	SHIRSAT TANUJ RAJESH	PARUL	1022400585
50569	SONAWANE NAYAN SUNIL	ANITA	1022400572
50570	VYAS PRIYANKA PRAMODKUMAR	JYOTI	1022400599
50571	WAGH RASHMI RAVINDRA	SUVARNA	1022400568

50572	WANKHEDE PRANALI VIJAY	SEEMA VIJAY WANKHEDE	1022400594
50573	YEOLA BHAGYASHRI GANGADHAR	YOGITA	1022400611
52909	ALMAD ISHWARI SUNIL	TAPASYA	1022501534
52910	BAGUL PRATHAMESH VINAYAK	ARCHANA	1022501562
52911	BAKARE OM ANIL	VAISHALI	1022501552
52912	BATHIJA KRISH DILIP	HEENA	1022501536
52913	BATTASE ADITYA PRAMOD	SEEMA	1022501567
52914	BELE SHIVANI VAIBHAV	GEETA	1022501559
52915	BHADANE PRATYUSH VISHWAS	SHALINEE	1022501548
52916	BHALERAO AYUSH PRAMOD	VANITA	1022501568
52917	BORSE MAYUR RAJENDRA	JAYSHREE	1022501558
52918	DAYMA PRAGATI GIRDHARI	JYOTI	1022501535
52919	GUJARATHI SIDDHI ATUL	RASHMI	1022501540
52920	JADHAV TANUJA BHARAT	TORANA	1022501543
52921	JESSICA NIXON	LILLY	1022501537
52922	KANE AARUSH AJIT	SUSHUMNA	1022501553
52923	KHAIRNAR SANJANA RAJENDRA	SUNITA	1022501565
52924	KUYATE JANHAVI ANIL	USHA	1022501566
52925	MAHAJAN OM KAILAS	SANGITA	1022501555
52926	MALKAPURWALA HUZEIFA JOHER	SAKINA	1022501538
52927	MHASKE RUTIK KANTILAL	KUSUM	1022501564
52928	PALI PARTH NARENDRA	NITA	1022501554
52929	PARDESHI RUSHIKESH PRAVIN	YOGITA	1022501550
52930	PATIL DIMPLE NARAYAN	RADHA	1022501544
52931	PAWAR DEVESH ATUL	SWATI	1022501551
52932	PRATITI AMAR MERUGOLA	VIDYA MERUGOLA	1022501563
52933	RAMPURWALA HASHIM IBRAHIM	JAMILA	1022501541
52934	RATHOD SULOCHANA SUBHASH	PURNA	1022501569
52935	ROKADE HRUSHIKESH KIRAN	SONALI	1022501556
52936	ROTE NITESH NITIN	SANGITA	1022501571
52937	SALUNKE ARYAN DURGESH	NEETA	1022501570
52938	SHAIKH ARSHIYA ARIF	SHABANA	1022501546
52939	SHAIKH AYAN HARUN	NILOFAR	1022501547
52940	SHAIKH REHAN NASIR	RUKHSAR	1022501557

52941	SHAIKH SUFYAN WAHID	SHABANA	1022501542
52942	TAJANE BHAVIKA SANTOSH	REKHA	1022501560
52943	TOLANI YASHIKA KISHORKUMAR	USHA	1022501545
52944	WABALE ARYAN SHARAD	VANDANA	1022501561
52945	WAGH SARTHAK ANIL	SIMA	1022501549
52946	YADAV PRASHIL PREMCHANDRA	SHEELAWATI	1022501539

